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600w Double Haze Machine

Power

600W

Stamps

RoHS

Technical Specification

Brand

Power

Input voltage

EAN Code

Operating Frequency

Weight of Product

Size of product

Time

Optonica

600W

AC220-240V

3801057663791

50-60 Hz

17.80kg

460x320x300mm

0 second set-up time

Tank Capacity

Limiting insurance

3 Fans angle

Output of the wind turbine
regulation

DMX-512
Controller

Warranty

1.7L

5A / 250V

Adjustable

Support

Support

LCD Controller

2 Years



