



## 600w Double Haze Machine

Power

600W

Stamps

CE

RoHS



## Technical Specification

<b>Brand</b>	Optonica	<b>Tank Capacity</b>	1.7L
<b>Power</b>	600W	<b>Limiting insurance</b>	5A / 250V
<b>Input voltage</b>	AC220-240V	<b>3 Fans angle</b>	Adjustable
<b>EAN Code</b>	3801057663791	<b>Output of the wind turbine regulation</b>	Support
<b>Operating Frequency</b>	50-60 Hz	<b>DMX-512</b>	Support
<b>Weight of Product</b>	17.80kg	<b>Controller</b>	LCD Controller
<b>Size of product</b>	460x320x300mm	<b>Warranty</b>	2 Years
<b>Time</b>	0 second set-up time		